

ã  
ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19008/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2013 in SBCWP No.11606/2012 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHANWAR LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAGAN LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim  
relief)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up after one week, as requested by the counsel for the  
petitioner.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.